LBI Holdingsl, Inc. isthe indirect parent company of a number of Commission licensees,
which hold the licenses for the stations listed below (also depicted in Exhibit 11, Figure 1).

OTHER AUTHORIZATIONS

LBl Radio License Corp., the licensee of the following stations:

CALL SIGN TYPE
KVNR AM
KWIZ FM
KBUA FM
KBUA-FM1 Booster
KHJ AM
KBUE FM

KEBN FM

LOCATION

Santa Ana, CA

Santa Ana, CA

San Fernando, CA
Vaencia/lNewhall, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Long Beach, CA

Garden Grove, CA
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FACILITY ID

37233

37225

10097

10098

37224

34386

50513
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Liberman Broadcasting of Houston License Corp., the licensee of the following stations:

CALL SIGN TYPE
KIOX-FM FM
KJOJ AM
KJOJFFM FM
KQQK FM
KQUE AM
KSEV AM
KTIM FM
KXGJ FM
KEYH AM

LOCATION

El Campo, TX
Conroe, TX
Freeport, TX
Beaumont, TX
Houston, TX
Tomball, TX
Port Arthur, TX
Bay City, TX

Houston, TX

KZJL License Corp., the licensee of the following station:

CALL SIGN TYPE

KZJL TV

LOCATION

Houston, TX

FACILITY ID

36507

20625

69565

19087

65309

9645

20489

2131

2911

FACILITY ID

69531

KRCA License Corp., the licensee and/or permittee of the following stations:

CALL SIGN TYPE
KRCA TV
KRCA1 Booster
KSDX-LP LPTV

LOCATION

Riverside, CA

FACILITY ID

22161

Hesperia/Pearblossom, CA 130271

San Diego, CA

22162



